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PK Vlaams-Brabant Asse - 9 februari 2020

Klassement Meisjes | Classement Filles

Meisjes, Benjamins
A2 A4 A6

1.  DEMALDRÉ, Ynne 09 RCTAL 49 3 43.23 57.42 2:13.88
2.  DE CUYPER, Loes 09 RCTAL 46 3 43.26 56.50 2:17.66
3.  LAUWERS, Lotte 08 BLITS 45 3 49.33 56.70 2:09.88
4.  LEGRAND, Lore 09 RCTAL 41 3 48.38 58.15 2:16.64
5.  BROEDERS, Naia 08 LERC 40 3 42.72 52.53 *
6.  MERTENS, Domna 08 RCTAL 35 3 52.54 55.90 2:19.20
7.  DE MEIJER, Olivia 08 PORC 30 3 48.50 1:09.26 2:18.63
8.  BAECKELANDT, Saar 08 FCLT 26 3 49.98 1:04.56 2:45.70
9.  DE CONINCK, Lentel 08 RCTAL 24 3 45.91 1:03.16 *

10.  DE RIJCKE, Tine 09 RCTAL 21 3 53.16 1:08.99 2:33.06
11.  SEREDIUC, Emma 08 RCTAL 20 3 51.88 1:09.99 2:44.86
12.  HUYSMANS, Maren 10 STRC 17 3 51.23 1:09.50 3:07.59
13.  PAJE, Cléa 09 LDD 16 3 58.26 1:00.61 4:13.53

CAMPS, Leni 08 LERC 16 3 55.22 1:08.14 2:54.50
15.  MAQUESTIAUX, Nina 09 LERC 11 3 53.60 1:19.69 2:56.16
16.  BEHETS, Liesl 10 LERC 7 3 52.42 1:21.81 *

Meisjes, Miniemen
A2 A4 A6

1.  DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 56 3 33.23 42.09 1:33.03
2.  DEWAEL, Nell 06 LDD 54 3 31.71 42.73 1:42.41
3.  STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 52 3 32.48 43.98 1:37.66
4.  BOSCH, Marjolein 06 RCTAL 41 3 34.87 47.83 1:45.24
5.  HUYSMANS, Lune 06 STRC 40 3 33.37 48.38 1:47.94
6.  JANSSENS, Eline 06 BRC 33 3 39.15 49.23 1:54.93
7.  HANSSENS, Cassandra07 PORC 26 3 38.97 53.90 1:58.12
8.  GOOSSENS, Yana 07 STRC 24 3 41.43 53.84 1:57.12

BOUAJOUL, Farah 07 RCTAL 24 3 41.43 54.12 1:50.39
10.  BOHY, Delphine 06 FCLT 23 3 41.14 53.78 1:59.75
11.  S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 STRC 22 3 39.77 48.70 *
12.  DEWOLF, Elena 07 STRC 20 3 43.69 53.46 2:00.03
13.  WELLIN, Zara 07 LDD 13 3 41.82 56.22 2:01.79
14.  VANBRABANT, Nienke 07 IRC 8 3 44.47 58.47 2:31.56
15.  HOSTEN, Anoek 07 FCLT 6 3 52.03 1:05.12 2:28.13

WYSZYNSKA, Julia 07 RCTAL 6 3 46.89 55.52 *
17.  VERTOMMEN, Mona 07 LERC 4 3 50.10 1:08.03 2:33.89
18.  VANDERSTRAETEN, M.07 RCTAL 2 3 50.65 1:03.32 *
19.  BOUKABOUS, Manel 07 LERC 1 3 55.90 * *
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Klassement Jongens | Classement Garçons

Jongens, Benjamins
A2 A4 A6

1.  DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 LDD 54 3 40.73 54.96 1:55.93
2.  HUYSMANS, Bernd 08 STRC 52 3 41.02 55.21 1:51.85
3.  VANDEWAETERE, Stan08 FCLT 48 3 42.78 51.08 2:07.59
4.  KYLE, Henry 08 RAG 46 3 42.29 53.11 2:19.97
5.  CORTOOS, Nand 08 LERC 41 3 45.19 55.90 2:07.10
6.  DEWAEL, Numa 09 LDD 30 3 46.28 56.51 2:23.90
7.  VAN ACKERBROECK, S.08 STH 26 3 46.14 1:05.06 2:22.89

SCHOONJANS, Lars 08 RCTAL 26 3 47.54 1:01.03 2:13.06
9.  GILLABEL, Enno 09 STRC 24 3 44.96 1:00.46 2:46.02

BUGGENHOUT, Dago 08 RCTAL 24 3 48.12 58.84 2:23.85
11.  KENIS, Jerrit 09 BLITS 18 3 47.03 58.54 *
12.  VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre10 RCTAL 17 3 47.75 1:03.60 2:32.37
13.  VAN ACKERBROECK, R.08 STH 14 3 46.99 1:02.68 *
14.  HUYSMANS, Reiner 10 STRC 11 3 52.75 1:05.06 2:43.15
15.  GUIGUE, Théo 09 STH 9 3 48.90 1:06.44 2:43.84
16.  BLOMMÉ, Jordy 08 FCLT 8 3 58.06 1:10.10 2:33.70
17.  VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09 STRC 4 3 54.08 1:09.51 2:47.31
18.  DE PAUW, Thibaut 09 RCTAL 3 3 54.27 1:25.08 2:52.00

Jongens, Miniemen
A2 A4 A6

1.  KNUTS, Aiko 06 STRC 60 3 29.90 40.22 1:29.06
2.  CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 52 3 29.90 41.82 1:46.56
3.  VANDEVOORT, Mathis 06 STRC 50 3 33.55 42.00 1:33.94
4.  DE SMEDT, Lander 06 RCTAL 44 3 34.38 46.35 1:39.32
5.  DE CUYPER, Gust 07 RCTAL 36 3 36.27 49.97 1:48.50
6.  GRUSLIN, Jules 06 STH 35 3 37.02 51.34 1:47.58
7.  LEGRAND, Wout 06 RCTAL 33 3 42.33 50.12 1:48.37
8.  JANSSENS, Arnout 07 RCTAL 20 3 * 49.06 2:01.30
9.  VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl07 RCTAL 19 3 45.00 53.47 1:58.84

10.  MEERT, Seppe 06 RCTAL 18 3 43.67 56.70 2:13.25
11.  VAN STRYDONCK, M. 06 BLITS 16 3 45.25 57.58 1:57.32
12.  KEESMAN, Matts 06 BRC 15 3 43.67 55.68 2:38.82
13.  WIJNANT, Siemen 07 RCTAL 14 3 44.33 57.52 2:17.09
14.  NUYTTENS, Carl 07 RCTAL 13 3 40.53 1:00.36 *
15.  DE PAUW, Aster 07 RCTAL 10 3 42.53 1:08.34 2:33.93
16.  LIBERT, Tom 07 LDD 8 3 47.86 1:00.92 2:10.91
17.  DE BORMAN, Cédric 07 STRC 7 3 44.97 1:05.84 2:28.34

DEFORCHE, Mathieu 07 FCLT 7 3 48.29 58.46 2:18.90
19.  LUYTEN, Lukas 07 RCTAL 3 3 54.69 1:14.80 2:33.93
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Klassement Dames | Classement Dames

Meisjes, Cadetten
A2 A4 A6

1.  CROES, Elise 04 STRC 54 3 1:01.48 41.02 2:46.33
2.  ISTAS, Lotte 04 STRC 51 3 1:06.19 42.56 2:41.78
3.  BRACKE, Liezel 04 BRC 50 3 1:06.65 38.66 2:57.32
4.  JACOBS, Ella 05 BRC 46 3 1:15.50 38.71 2:54.65
5.  DELANNOY, Mélanie 04 LDD 41 3 1:10.52 42.13 3:04.54
6.  DE RIJCKE, Lotte 04 RCTAL 37 3 1:10.71 42.97 3:11.09
7.  LIBERT, Léa 04 LDD 29 3 1:20.05 44.82 3:22.78
8.  LUYTEN, Kato 04 RCTAL 25 3 1:23.67 49.70 3:16.63

WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 25 3 1:24.30 45.62 3:21.74
10.  MARTIN-ETIENNE, Chloé04 STH 21 3 1:25.19 49.16 3:22.25
11.  COQUETTE, Pauline 05 LDD 17 3 1:22.77 55.22 3:27.91
12.  WIJNANT, Marjolein 04 RCTAL 10 1 45.18
13.  OTTEN, Sara 05 BLITS 9 3 1:25.55 59.06 3:45.53

VERHEYE, Kaat 04 RAG 9 3 1:34.10 53.70 3:35.69
15.  KENIS, Nine 05 BLITS 8 3 1:29.86 51.16 *

WERCKX, Nona 05 STRC 8 3 1:35.59 57.74 3:27.35
SWIRIO, Lisa 05 STH 8 3 1:27.65 52.36 *

18.  MERTENS, Lara 05 BLITS 5 3 1:35.08 55.22 4:06.00

Dames, Junioren
A2 A4 A6

1.  DE GREEF, Ruth 03 RCTAL 52 3 1:09.44 42.68 2:54.11
2.  DUMORTIER, Lore 03 LERC 51 3 1:17.48 41.94 2:51.25
3.  STICKER, Nore 03 RCTAL 45 3 1:13.44 46.08 3:04.71
4.  BRACKE, Nell 02 BRC 40 3 1:06.79 39.30 *
5.  PETIT, Philomène 02 STH 39 3 1:17.52 43.06 3:11.97
6.  ROEX, Stien 03 LERC 36 3 1:14.94 49.44 3:13.75

CASTEELE, Hanne 02 RCTAL 36 3 1:21.26 46.71 3:10.94
8.  FRANCOU, Soline 02 LDD 32 3 1:22.83 46.33 3:20.69
9.  VANDEVOORT, Jill 03 STRC 27 3 1:23.17 51.30 3:20.37

Dames, Open
A2 A4 A6

1.  VAN DE PLAS, Bo 01 LERC 54 3 1:03.05 38.42 2:30.66
2.  LINDEKENS, Stefanie 97 LERC 50 3 1:04.55 35.47 2:41.16
3.  BOOGAERTS, Sofie 95 LERC 48 3 1:05.09 37.82 2:33.43
4.  HARZÉ, Marine 97 CSB 46 3 1:08.05 36.71 2:35.81
5.  GEUBELS, Kaat 96 RCTAL 38 3 1:07.90 39.10 2:43.94
6.  VAN GORP, Caroline 96 BLITS 36 3 1:10.12 38.44 2:48.00
7.  VAN DER VELDE, Hanna99 BRC 31 3 1:14.94 44.54 3:01.50
8.  FEYS, Lieselotte 98 BRC 29 3 1:03.19 39.66 *
9.  FLORUS, Jinske 00 PORC 25 3 1:18.38 48.38 3:12.37

10.  WERCKX, Lua 01 STRC 21 3 1:21.62 49.60 3:17.12
11.  ROEFS, Evelien 00 BLITS 19 3 1:24.97 47.34 3:20.48
12.  FEYS, Charlotte 96 FCLT 16 3 1:23.56 52.12 3:18.97
13.  DE SMIT, Lauren 00 PORC 14 3 1:26.57 50.39 3:27.44
14.  VAN HOYWEGHEN, V. 99 RAG 11 3 1:30.48 51.21 3:29.94
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Dames, Masters 40
A2 A4 A6

1.  VERMEULEN, Elke 79 LERC 60 3 1:15.30 43.40 3:22.47
2.  DHONDT, Gerd 76 LERC 54 3 1:31.03 53.81 3:39.39

Dames, Masters 55 - 2 van 3 programma's
A2 A4 A6

1.  WITTOUCK, Mireille 54 IRC 40 2 1:50.56 1:03.97

Dames, Masters 70 - 2 van 3 programma's
A2 A4 A6

1.  MASYN, Thérésia 41 RCTAL 40 2 2:28.95 1:49.76

Klassement Heren | Classement Hommes

Jongens, Cadetten
A2 A4 A6

1.  NOEL, Clément 05 STH 58 3 1:05.33 38.84 2:43.12
2.  FORMANN, Brivaël 04 STH 54 3 1:03.60 38.89 2:55.38
3.  VAN HEE, Emmanuel 04 LERC 46 3 1:14.94 40.58 2:45.47
4.  DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 LDD 45 3 1:12.94 40.41 3:03.75
5.  JANSSENS, Wouter 04 BRC 38 3 1:22.01 40.58 2:57.28
6.  BOUAJOUL, Maher 04 RCTAL 35 3 1:16.39 42.69 3:07.35
7.  DE BORMAN, Aymeric 04 STRC 34 3 1:17.92 45.03 3:05.23
8.  DE CONINCK, Jelte 04 RCTAL 30 3 1:23.97 46.62 3:04.75
9.  REMACLE, Quentin 05 STH 27 3 1:21.89 47.77 3:29.36

10.  REMACLE, Owen 05 STH 14 3 * 53.37 3:49.58

Jongens, Junioren
A2 A4 A6

1.  VANDERSTEEN, Jelle 02 STRC 60 3 54.37 31.04 2:27.63
2.  KUIPHOF, Robin 03 RB Dordrecht 54 3 1:00.93 33.88 2:32.56
3.  BORGELIOEN, Konrad02 LERC 48 3 1:04.72 34.58 2:38.50
4.  LEYS, Jamie 03 PORC 42 3 1:05.03 37.28 2:38.97
5.  LIBERT, Téo 03 LDD 34 3 1:06.19 42.03 2:57.13
6.  VAEL, Dieter 02 LERC 33 3 1:08.94 39.60 2:57.28
7.  KENIS, Brent 03 BLITS 25 3 * 39.30 2:44.03

JEUGMANS, Vince 02 LERC 25 2 37.30 2:47.66
GRUSLIN, Théo 03 STH 25 3 1:21.83 49.59 4:31.28

10.  SCHOLLIERS, Robbe 03 RCTAL 16 3 * 45.56 3:17.13

Heren, Open
A2 A4 A6

1.  BOLCKMANS, Lenz 93 LERC 56 3 50.32 31.95 2:15.00
CEUSTERS, Joni 97 LERC 56 3 53.00 31.04 2:16.97

3.  VAN LAETHEM, Maarten99 RCTAL 48 3 53.13 31.46 2:25.29
4.  BAELUS, Wouter 87 LERC 44 3 53.93 32.80 2:22.78
5.  NOEL, Bastien 01 STH 37 3 56.70 35.39 2:27.85
6.  VANDEREET, Timon 99 LERC 36 3 1:00.85 33.53 2:27.88
7.  WILMOTS, Robbe 00 RCTAL 33 3 57.47 35.39 2:33.81
8.  FEYS, Sammy 00 FCLT 29 3 1:05.20 36.23 2:32.97
9.  BORGELIOEN, Kenric 98 LERC 27 3 1:05.85 34.31 2:38.30

10.  BOCKSTAELE, Shean 01 BRC 21 3 1:05.50 41.22 3:06.13
11.  VAN HOYWEGHEN, W.95 RAG 16 3 1:33.87 52.62 4:15.35
12.  VERBEEK, Valentin 00 ENE 13 3 1:09.43 39.44 *
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Heren, Masters 30
A2 A4 A6

1.  VERRECK, Devin 89 LERC 58 3 1:03.55 37.30 2:41.94
2.  VANBRABANT, Rune 87 STRC 50 3 1:09.28 35.78 2:58.81
3.  ZAVA, Dorsan 82 LDD 48 3 1:09.50 41.25 2:52.18

JAMBE, Nicolas 90 STH 48 3 1:08.77 42.34 2:57.44
5.  SIMON, Eric 86 LDD 39 3 1:14.26 47.33 3:15.62

Heren, Masters 40
A2 A4 A6

1.  CAZIER, Jeroen 79 LERC 58 3 1:03.55 36.91 2:44.21
2.  BOCKSTAELE, François68 BRC 56 3 1:06.28 35.62 2:48.33
3.  BOONE, Maarten 77 LERC 48 3 1:08.11 38.34 2:49.03
4.  IN T VELD, Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 42 3 1:17.86 53.70 3:35.24
5.  'T KINDT, Tony 69 RAG 13 3 1:42.51 * *

Heren, Masters 55 - 2 van 3 programma's
A2 A4 A6

1.  VERSTRAETEN, Erik 65 LERC 40 2 1:22.41 47.08
2.  VERRECK, Jos 59 LERC 36 2 1:41.26 55.20

Klassement Meisjes | Classement Filles

Meisjes, Jeugd/Jeunes
B2 B3 B5

1.  RCTAL 1 RCTAL 60 3 2:13.74 2:21.36 2:01.63
2.  STRC Meisjes STRC 54 3 2:23.05 2:39.91 2:21.08
3.  RCTAL 3 RCTAL 48 3 2:35.40 2:49.07 2:29.88
4.  RCTAL 2 RCTAL 28 3 2:39.54 * 2:39.43

Klassement Jongens | Classement Garçons

Jongens, Jeugd/Jeunes
B2 B3 B5

1.  STRC Jongens 1 STRC 60 3 1:50.23 2:09.47 1:51.26
2.  RCTAL 5 RCTAL 47 3 2:38.41 2:39.22 2:21.32
3.  RCTAL 6 RCTAL 44 3 2:37.62 2:41.44 2:25.62

STH 1 STH 44 3 2:43.90 2:37.37 2:28.82
5.  LDD 2 LDD 42 3 2:21.87 2:42.03 2:29.44
6.  STRC Jongens 2 STRC 35 3 2:51.60 3:02.65 2:38.23
7.  RCTAL 4 RCTAL 18 3 2:01.38 * *
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Klassement Dames | Classement Dames

Dames, Volw./Adults
B2 B3 B5

1.  LERC 1 LERC 58 3 1:28.40 1:52.38 2:12.48
2.  BRC 1 BRC 56 3 1:39.98 1:51.13 2:22.72
3.  RCTAL 7 RCTAL 44 3 1:46.68 2:02.62 2:37.44
4.  RCTAL 8 RCTAL 38 3 1:55.18 2:07.94 2:56.46
5.  FCLT 1 FCLT 35 3 2:38.53 2:36.03 3:35.89
6.  LDD 3 LDD 27 3 * 2:07.12 2:51.50
7.  STRC Dames STRC 32 2 1:46.32 2:31.70

Klassement Heren | Classement Hommes

Heren, Volw./Adults
B2 B3 B5

1.  LERC 2 LERC 52 3 1:25.21 1:50.09 2:15.33
2.  RCTAL 9 RCTAL 49 3 1:33.50 1:54.84 2:13.70
3.  STRC Heren STRC 44 3 1:31.12 1:56.78 2:14.37
4.  STH 3 STH 41 3 1:39.41 1:56.19 2:27.19
5.  LERC 1 LERC 40 3 1:10.54 * 2:00.01

LERC 3 LERC 40 3 1:28.69 2:01.00 2:27.40
7.  LDD 1 LDD 35 3 1:48.32 2:00.32 2:38.87
8.  STH 4 STH 31 3 2:15.65 2:17.10 3:08.11
9.  FCLT 1 FCLT 16 3 2:25.84 * 3:21.03
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1 - PK Vlaams-Brabant 2020 9/02/2020 - 9:30

Programmanr. 161 Meisjes, 100m Super Lifesaver Jeugd/Jeunes
9/02/2020 - 9:30 Resultaten
Belgisch Record MIN 1:29.22 BONHOMME, Méline CSB Izegem 22/04/2018
Belgisch Record BEN 1:44.24 DERWAEL, Fien STRC Hoogstraten 28/10/2018

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. LAUWERS, Lotte 08 BLITS 2:09.88 20,00
2. DEMALDRÉ, Ynne 09 RCTAL 2:13.88 18,00
3. LEGRAND, Lore 09 RCTAL 2:16.64 16,00
4. DE CUYPER, Loes 09 RCTAL 2:17.66 14,00
5. DE MEIJER, Olivia 08 PORC 2:18.63 13,00
6. MERTENS, Domna 08 RCTAL 2:19.20 12,00
7. DE RIJCKE, Tine 09 RCTAL 2:33.06 11,00
8. SEREDIUC, Emma 08 RCTAL 2:44.86 10,00
9. BAECKELANDT, Saar 08 FCLT 2:45.70 8,00

10. CAMPS, Leni 08 LERC 2:54.50 7,00
11. MAQUESTIAUX, Nina 09 LERC 2:56.16 6,00
12. HUYSMANS, Maren 10 STRC 3:07.59 5,00
13. PAJE, Cléa 09 LDD 4:13.53 4,00
dis BEHETS, Liesl 10 LERC -

26 - At 50m / 150m, not touching the pool wall before touching the manikin.

dis BROEDERS, Naia 08 LERC -
26 - At 50m / 150m, not touching the pool wall before touching the manikin.

dis DE CONINCK, Lentel 08 RCTAL -
34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin's head passes the
10m line.

AFGEM VANDEVOORT, Noor 08 STRC -
AFGEM ENGELS, Emma 09 CSB -
AFGEM VERLAINE, Léa 08 CSB -

Miniemen

1. DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 1:33.03 20,00
2. STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 1:37.66 18,00
3. DEWAEL, Nell 06 LDD 1:42.41 16,00
4. BOSCH, Marjolein 06 RCTAL 1:45.24 14,00
5. HUYSMANS, Lune 06 STRC 1:47.94 13,00
6. BOUAJOUL, Farah 07 RCTAL 1:50.39 12,00
7. JANSSENS, Eline 06 BRC 1:54.93 11,00
8. GOOSSENS, Yana 07 STRC 1:57.12 10,00
9. HANSSENS, Cassandra 07 PORC 1:58.12 8,00

10. BOHY, Delphine 06 FCLT 1:59.75 7,00
11. DEWOLF, Elena 07 STRC 2:00.03 6,00
12. WELLIN, Zara 07 LDD 2:01.79 5,00
13. HOSTEN, Anoek 07 FCLT 2:28.13 4,00
14. VANBRABANT, Nienke 07 IRC 2:31.56 3,00
15. VERTOMMEN, Mona 07 LERC 2:33.89 2,00
dis S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 STRC -

34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin's head passes the
10m line., 35
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Programmanr. 161, Meisjes, 100m Super Lifesaver, Miniemen

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

dis VANDERSTRAETEN, Maya 07 RCTAL -
26 - At 50m / 150m, not touching the pool wall before touching the manikin.

dis WYSZYNSKA, Julia 07 RCTAL -
34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin's head passes the
10m line.

dis BOUKABOUS, Manel 07 LERC -
32 - Not securing the rescue tube around the manikin within the 5m pick-up zone.

AFGEM REMACLE, Amélie 07 STH -
AFGEM DEWEZ, Mélia 07 CSB -

Programmanr. 162 Jongens, 100m Super Lifesaver Jeugd/Jeunes
9/02/2020 - 10:10 Resultaten
Belgisch Record MIN 1:17.90 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Huy 13/11/2016
Belgisch Record BEN 1:34.46 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Gosselies 6/10/2014

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. HUYSMANS, Bernd 08 STRC 1:51.85 20,00
2. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 LDD 1:55.93 18,00
3. CORTOOS, Nand 08 LERC 2:07.10 16,00
4. VANDEWAETERE, Stan 08 FCLT 2:07.59 14,00
5. SCHOONJANS, Lars 08 RCTAL 2:13.06 13,00
6. KYLE, Henry 08 RAG 2:19.97 12,00
7. VAN ACKERBROECK, Sverre 08 STH 2:22.89 11,00
8. BUGGENHOUT, Dago 08 RCTAL 2:23.85 10,00
9. DEWAEL, Numa 09 LDD 2:23.90 8,00

10. VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre 10 RCTAL 2:32.37 7,00
11. BLOMMÉ, Jordy 08 FCLT 2:33.70 6,00
12. HUYSMANS, Reiner 10 STRC 2:43.15 5,00
13. GUIGUE, Théo 09 STH 2:43.84 4,00
14. GILLABEL, Enno 09 STRC 2:46.02 3,00
15. VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09 STRC 2:47.31 2,00
16. DE PAUW, Thibaut 09 RCTAL 2:52.00 1,00
dis KENIS, Jerrit 09 BLITS -

34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin's head passes the
10m line.

dis VAN ACKERBROECK, Robbe 08 STH -
1 - Not completing the event in accordance with the event description or general rules.

AFGEM VERLAINE, Théo 08 CSB -

Miniemen

1. KNUTS, Aiko 06 STRC 1:29.06 20,00
2. VANDEVOORT, Mathis 06 STRC 1:33.94 18,00
3. DE SMEDT, Lander 06 RCTAL 1:39.32 16,00
4. CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 1:46.56 14,00
5. GRUSLIN, Jules 06 STH 1:47.58 13,00
6. LEGRAND, Wout 06 RCTAL 1:48.37 12,00
7. DE CUYPER, Gust 07 RCTAL 1:48.50 11,00
8. VAN STRYDONCK, Maarten 06 BLITS 1:57.32 10,00
9. VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl 07 RCTAL 1:58.84 8,00
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Programmanr. 162, Jongens, 100m Super Lifesaver, Miniemen

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

10. JANSSENS, Arnout 07 RCTAL 2:01.30 7,00
11. LIBERT, Tom 07 LDD 2:10.91 6,00
12. MEERT, Seppe 06 RCTAL 2:13.25 5,00
13. WIJNANT, Siemen 07 RCTAL 2:17.09 4,00
14. DEFORCHE, Mathieu 07 FCLT 2:18.90 3,00
15. DE BORMAN, Cédric 07 STRC 2:28.34 2,00
16. DE PAUW, Aster 07 RCTAL 2:33.93 1,00

LUYTEN, Lukas 07 RCTAL 2:33.93 1,00
18. KEESMAN, Matts 06 BRC 2:38.82 1,00
dis NUYTTENS, Carl 07 RCTAL -

34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin's head passes the
10m line.

AFGEM LECOQ, Louis 07 STH -
AFGEM VERLAINE, Thibaut 06 CSB -

Programmanr. 163 Dames, 200m Super Lifesaver Volw./Adults
9/02/2020 - 10:50 Resultaten
Belgisch Record M40 3:03.64 XHERVELLE, Muriel CSB Rixensart 25/02/2018
Belgisch Record M30 2:31.69 VANBUEL-GOFFIN, Nele NELAUR Brasschaat 17/01/2016
Belgisch Record JUN 2:35.46 VAN DE PLAS, Bo LERC Hoogstraten 28/10/2018
Belgisch Record OPEN 2:30.21 VANBUEL, Nele BEN Sambreville 10/02/2008
Belgisch Record CAD 2:41.88 BONHOMME, Méline CSB Asse 3/02/2019

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. ISTAS, Lotte 04 STRC 2:41.78 20,00
2. CROES, Elise 04 STRC 2:46.33 18,00
3. JACOBS, Ella 05 BRC 2:54.65 16,00
4. BRACKE, Liezel 04 BRC 2:57.32 14,00
5. DELANNOY, Mélanie 04 LDD 3:04.54 13,00
6. DE RIJCKE, Lotte 04 RCTAL 3:11.09 12,00
7. LUYTEN, Kato 04 RCTAL 3:16.63 11,00
8. WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 3:21.74 10,00
9. MARTIN-ETIENNE, Chloé 04 STH 3:22.25 8,00

10. LIBERT, Léa 04 LDD 3:22.78 7,00
11. WERCKX, Nona 05 STRC 3:27.35 6,00
12. COQUETTE, Pauline 05 LDD 3:27.91 5,00
13. VERHEYE, Kaat 04 RAG 3:35.69 4,00
14. OTTEN, Sara 05 BLITS 3:45.53 3,00
15. MERTENS, Lara 05 BLITS 4:06.00 2,00
dis KENIS, Nine 05 BLITS -

10 - Commencing a starting motion before the starting signal has been given.

dis SWIRIO, Lisa 05 STH -
26 - At 50m / 150m, not touching the pool wall before touching the manikin.

AFGEM BROEDERS, Kina 05 LERC -
AFGEM BARJASSE, Florine 04 STH -
AFGEM MARLOYE, Gabriela 04 CSB -
AFGEM WIJNANT, Marjolein 04 RCTAL -
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Programmanr. 163, Dames, 200m Super Lifesaver

Junioren

1. DUMORTIER, Lore 03 LERC 2:51.25 20,00
2. DE GREEF, Ruth 03 RCTAL 2:54.11 18,00
3. STICKER, Nore 03 RCTAL 3:04.71 16,00
4. CASTEELE, Hanne 02 RCTAL 3:10.94 14,00
5. PETIT, Philomène 02 STH 3:11.97 13,00
6. ROEX, Stien 03 LERC 3:13.75 12,00
7. VANDEVOORT, Jill 03 STRC 3:20.37 11,00
8. FRANCOU, Soline 02 LDD 3:20.69 10,00

dis BRACKE, Nell 02 BRC -
26 - At 50m / 150m, not touching the pool wall before touching the manikin.

AFGEM CHINA, Lola 03 CSB -
AFGEM FLASSE, Victoria 03 CSB -
AFGEM GUILLAUME, Ines 03 CSB -

Open

1. VAN DE PLAS, Bo 01 LERC 2:30.66 20,00
2. BOOGAERTS, Sofie 95 LERC 2:33.43 18,00
3. HARZÉ, Marine 97 CSB 2:35.81 16,00
4. LINDEKENS, Stefanie 97 LERC 2:41.16 14,00
5. GEUBELS, Kaat 96 RCTAL 2:43.94 13,00
6. VAN GORP, Caroline 96 BLITS 2:48.00 12,00
7. VAN DER VELDE, Hanna 99 BRC 3:01.50 11,00
8. FLORUS, Jinske 00 PORC 3:12.37 10,00
9. WERCKX, Lua 01 STRC 3:17.12 8,00

10. FEYS, Charlotte 96 FCLT 3:18.97 7,00
11. ROEFS, Evelien 00 BLITS 3:20.48 6,00
12. DE SMIT, Lauren 00 PORC 3:27.44 5,00
13. VAN HOYWEGHEN, Veerle 99 RAG 3:29.94 4,00
dis FEYS, Lieselotte 98 BRC -

1 - Not completing the event in accordance with the event description or general rules.

M40

1. VERMEULEN, Elke 79 LERC 3:22.47 20,00
2. DHONDT, Gerd 76 LERC 3:39.39 18,00

Programmanr. 164 Heren, 200m Super Lifesaver Volw./Adults
9/02/2020 - 11:45 Resultaten
Belgisch Record M40 2:34.75 ARNAUTS, Bert STRC Asse 3/02/2019
Belgisch Record M30 2:18.75 BAELUS, Wouter BLITS Hoogstraten 28/10/2018
Belgisch Record JUN 2:20.88 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Bastogne 24/03/2019
Belgisch Record OPEN 2:13.83 BOLCKMANS, Lenz BLiTS Asse 9/02/2014
Belgisch Record CAD 2:25.22 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Rixensart 25/02/2018

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. NOEL, Clément 05 STH 2:43.12 20,00
2. VAN HEE, Emmanuel 04 LERC 2:45.47 18,00
3. FORMANN, Brivaël 04 STH 2:55.38 16,00
4. JANSSENS, Wouter 04 BRC 2:57.28 14,00
5. DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 LDD 3:03.75 13,00
6. DE CONINCK, Jelte 04 RCTAL 3:04.75 12,00
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Programmanr. 164, Jongens, 200m Super Lifesaver, Cadetten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

7. DE BORMAN, Aymeric 04 STRC 3:05.23 11,00
8. BOUAJOUL, Maher 04 RCTAL 3:07.35 10,00
9. REMACLE, Quentin 05 STH 3:29.36 8,00

10. REMACLE, Owen 05 STH 3:49.58 7,00
AFGEM COCHIN, Thomas 04 CSB -

Junioren

1. VANDERSTEEN, Jelle 02 STRC 2:27.63 20,00
2. KUIPHOF, Robin 03 DRB 2:32.56 18,00
3. BORGELIOEN, Konrad 02 LERC 2:38.50 16,00
4. LEYS, Jamie 03 PORC 2:38.97 14,00
5. KENIS, Brent 03 BLITS 2:44.03 13,00
6. JEUGMANS, Vince 02 LERC 2:47.66 12,00
7. LIBERT, Téo 03 LDD 2:57.13 11,00
8. VAEL, Dieter 02 LERC 2:57.28 10,00
9. SCHOLLIERS, Robbe 03 RCTAL 3:17.13 8,00

10. GRUSLIN, Théo 03 STH 4:31.28 7,00
AFGEM JANSSENS, Jasper 02 BRC -
AFGEM VERHOEF, Jop 02 DRB -
AFGEM FRANCKART, Louis 03 LDD -

Open

1. BOLCKMANS, Lenz 93 LERC 2:15.00 20,00
2. CEUSTERS, Joni 97 LERC 2:16.97 18,00
3. BAELUS, Wouter 87 LERC 2:22.78 16,00
4. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 RCTAL 2:25.29 14,00
5. NOEL, Bastien 01 STH 2:27.85 13,00
6. VANDEREET, Timon 99 LERC 2:27.88 12,00
7. FEYS, Sammy 00 FCLT 2:32.97 11,00
8. WILMOTS, Robbe 00 RCTAL 2:33.81 10,00
9. BORGELIOEN, Kenric 98 LERC 2:38.30 8,00

10. BOCKSTAELE, Shean 01 BRC 3:06.13 7,00
11. VAN HOYWEGHEN, Willem 95 RAG 4:15.35 6,00
dis VERBEEK, Valentin 00 ENE -

10 - Starting from a position other than the allotted position or lane.

AFGEM VAN LIEFFERINGE, Julien 91 ENE -
AFGEM MARLOYE, Benjamin 97 CSB -

M30

1. VERRECK, Devin 89 LERC 2:41.94 20,00
2. ZAVA, Dorsan 82 LDD 2:52.18 18,00
3. JAMBE, Nicolas 90 STH 2:57.44 16,00
4. VANBRABANT, Rune 87 STRC 2:58.81 14,00
5. SIMON, Eric 86 LDD 3:15.62 13,00
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Programmanr. 164, Heren, 200m Super Lifesaver

M40

1. CAZIER, Jeroen 79 LERC 2:44.21 20,00
2. BOCKSTAELE, François 68 BRC 2:48.33 18,00
3. BOONE, Maarten 77 LERC 2:49.03 16,00
4. IN T VELD, Marcel 69 DRB 3:35.24 14,00

dis 'T KINDT, Tony 69 RAG -
8 - Taking assitance from the pool bottom., 34 + 35

AFGEM FEYS, Stefaan 66 FCLT -

Programmanr. 231 Meisjes, 4 x 50m Gordel aflossing Jeugd/Jeunes
9/02/2020 - 12:40 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 2:06.96 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub STRC Sint-Truiden 15/04/2018

Rang Tijd PT

1. RCTAL 1 RCTAL 2:21.36 20,00
DEMALDRÉ, Ynne, BOSCH, Marjolein, BOUAJOUL, Farah, STICKER, Lien

2. STRC Meisjes STRC 2:39.91 18,00
DEWOLF, Elena, HUYSMANS, Maren, GOOSSENS, Yana, HUYSMANS, Lune

3. RCTAL 3 RCTAL 2:49.07 16,00
DE CUYPER, Loes, SEREDIUC, Emma, DE CONINCK, Lentel, WYSZYNSKA, Julia

dis RCTAL 2 RCTAL -
47 - The victim helping with arm movements, or not holding the rescue tube with both hands.

DE RIJCKE, Tine, MERTENS, Domna, VANDERSTRAETEN, Maya, LEGRAND, Lore

Programmanr. 232 Jongens, 4 x 50m Gordel aflossing Jeugd/Jeunes
9/02/2020 - 12:45 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 2:05.72 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub STRC Sint-Truiden 19/04/2015

Rang Tijd PT

1. STRC Jongens 1 STRC 2:09.47 20,00
VANDEVOORT, Mathis, HUYSMANS, Bernd, CROES, Matisse, KNUTS, Aiko

2. STH 1 STH 2:37.37 18,00
VAN ACKERBROECK, Sverre, GUIGUE, Théo, VAN ACKERBROECK, Robbe, GRUSLIN, Jules

3. RCTAL 5 RCTAL 2:39.22 16,00
WIJNANT, Siemen, LUYTEN, Lukas, VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl, NUYTTENS, Carl

4. RCTAL 6 RCTAL 2:41.44 14,00
VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre, BUGGENHOUT, Dago, SCHOONJANS, Lars, MEERT, Seppe

5. LDD 2 LDD 2:42.03 13,00
LIBERT, Tom, DEFLANDRE, Théo, DEWAEL, Numa, WELLIN, Zara

6. STRC Jongens 2 STRC 3:02.65 12,00
HUYSMANS, Reiner, VERSTRAETE, Mathis, GILLABEL, Enno, DE BORMAN, Cédric

dis RCTAL 4 RCTAL -
48 - The victim losing contact with the rescue tube after crossing the 10m line.

JANSSENS, Arnout, DE CUYPER, Gust, LEGRAND, Wout, DE SMEDT, Lander

AFGEM CSB 1 CSB -
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Programmanr. 233 Dames, 4 x 50m Gordel aflossing Volw./Adults
9/02/2020 - 12:50 Resultaten
Belgisch Record  X 1:49.72 Leuvense Reddingsclub LERC Beerse 20/10/2019
Belgisch Record  1:51.18 Leuvense Reddingsclub LERC Bastogne 23/03/2019

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. BRC 1 BRC 1:51.13 20,00
JACOBS, Ella, BRACKE, Liezel, BRACKE, Nell, FEYS, Lieselotte

2. LERC 1 LERC 1:52.38 18,00
DUMORTIER, Lore, VAN DE PLAS, Bo, LINDEKENS, Stefanie, BOOGAERTS, Sofie

3. RCTAL 7 RCTAL 2:02.62 16,00
STICKER, Nore, DE RIJCKE, Lotte, DE GREEF, Ruth, GEUBELS, Kaat

4. LDD 3 LDD 2:07.12 14,00
LIBERT, Léa, FRANCOU, Soline, DELANNOY, Mélanie, COQUETTE, Pauline

5. RCTAL 8 RCTAL 2:07.94 13,00
WIJNANT, Marjolein, WIJNANT, Loes, CASTEELE, Hanne, LUYTEN, Kato

6. FCLT 1 FCLT 2:36.03 12,00
BOHY, Delphine, HOSTEN, Anoek, BAECKELANDT, Saar, FEYS, Charlotte

AFGEM STH 2 STH -
AFGEM CSB 1 CSB -

BM STRC Dames STRC -
48 - The victim losing contact with the rescue tube after crossing the 10m line.

CROES, Elise, DERWAEL, Fien, ISTAS, Lotte, S'HEEREN, Mirte

Programmanr. 234 Heren, 4 x 50m Gordel aflossing Volw./Adults
9/02/2020 - 13:00 Resultaten
Belgisch Record MAST 1:55.72 Leuvense Reddingsclub LERC Asse 4/02/2018
Belgisch Record OPEN 1:36.98 Turnhoutse Reddingsclub TRC Izegem 22/04/2012

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. LERC 2 LERC 1:50.09 20,00
JEUGMANS, Vince, VAN HEE, Emmanuel, BORGELIOEN, Konrad, VANDEREET, Timon

2. RCTAL 9 RCTAL 1:54.84 18,00
DE CONINCK, Jelte, BOUAJOUL, Maher, WILMOTS, Robbe, VAN LAETHEM, Maarten

3. STH 3 STH 1:56.19 16,00
NOEL, Clément, NOEL, Bastien, GRUSLIN, Théo, FORMANN, Brivaël

4. STRC Heren STRC 1:56.78 14,00
DE BORMAN, Aymeric, VANBRABANT, Rune, VANDERSTEEN, Jelle, WERCKX, Lua

5. LDD 1 LDD 2:00.32 13,00
SIMON, Eric, LIBERT, Téo, FRANCKART, Louis, DEFLANDRE, Noah

6. LERC 3 LERC 2:01.00 12,00
BOONE, Maarten, VERSTRAETEN, Erik, CAZIER, Jeroen, VERRECK, Devin

7. STH 4 STH 2:17.10 11,00
PETIT, Philomène, JAMBE, Nicolas, REMACLE, Owen, SWIRIO, Lisa
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Programmanr. 234, Heren, 4 x 50m Gordel aflossing, Open

Rang Tijd PT

dis LERC 1 LERC -
48 - The victim losing contact with the rescue tube after crossing the 10m line.
CEUSTERS, Joni, BORGELIOEN, Kenric, BAELUS, Wouter, BOLCKMANS, Lenz

dis FCLT 1 FCLT -
44 - The fourth competitor touching the rescue tube harness, line or any part of the rescue tube before the
third competitor touches the turn wall/edge., 48

VANDEWAETERE, Stan, BLOMMÉ, Jordy, DEFORCHE, Mathieu, FEYS, Sammy

Programmanr. 141 Meisjes, 50m Popredden Jeugd/Jeunes
9/02/2020 - 13:10 Resultaten
Belgisch Record MIN 38.92 ROBA, Marly STRC Gosselies 2/10/2011
Belgisch Record BEN 45.82 LAMBERT, Aurélia LPB Bastogne 14/11/1999

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. BROEDERS, Naia 08 LERC 52.53 20,00
2. MERTENS, Domna 08 RCTAL 55.90 18,00
3. DE CUYPER, Loes 09 RCTAL 56.50 16,00
4. LAUWERS, Lotte 08 BLITS 56.70 14,00
5. DEMALDRÉ, Ynne 09 RCTAL 57.42 13,00
6. LEGRAND, Lore 09 RCTAL 58.15 12,00
7. PAJE, Cléa 09 LDD 1:00.61 11,00
8. DE CONINCK, Lentel 08 RCTAL 1:03.16 10,00
9. BAECKELANDT, Saar 08 FCLT 1:04.56 8,00

10. CAMPS, Leni 08 LERC 1:08.14 7,00
11. DE RIJCKE, Tine 09 RCTAL 1:08.99 6,00
12. DE MEIJER, Olivia 08 PORC 1:09.26 5,00
13. HUYSMANS, Maren 10 STRC 1:09.50 4,00
14. SEREDIUC, Emma 08 RCTAL 1:09.99 3,00
15. MAQUESTIAUX, Nina 09 LERC 1:19.69 2,00
16. BEHETS, Liesl 10 LERC 1:21.81 1,00

AFGEM VANDEVOORT, Noor 08 STRC -
AFGEM ENGELS, Emma 09 CSB -
AFGEM VERLAINE, Léa 08 CSB -

Miniemen

1. DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 42.09 20,00
2. DEWAEL, Nell 06 LDD 42.73 18,00
3. STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 43.98 16,00
4. BOSCH, Marjolein 06 RCTAL 47.83 14,00
5. HUYSMANS, Lune 06 STRC 48.38 13,00
6. S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 STRC 48.70 12,00
7. JANSSENS, Eline 06 BRC 49.23 11,00
8. DEWOLF, Elena 07 STRC 53.46 10,00
9. BOHY, Delphine 06 FCLT 53.78 8,00

10. GOOSSENS, Yana 07 STRC 53.84 7,00
11. HANSSENS, Cassandra 07 PORC 53.90 6,00
12. BOUAJOUL, Farah 07 RCTAL 54.12 5,00
13. WYSZYNSKA, Julia 07 RCTAL 55.52 4,00
14. WELLIN, Zara 07 LDD 56.22 3,00
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Programmanr. 141, Meisjes, 50m Popredden, Miniemen

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

15. VANBRABANT, Nienke 07 IRC 58.47 2,00
16. VANDERSTRAETEN, Maya 07 RCTAL 1:03.32 1,00
17. HOSTEN, Anoek 07 FCLT 1:05.12 1,00
18. VERTOMMEN, Mona 07 LERC 1:08.03 1,00
dis BOUKABOUS, Manel 07 LERC -

19 - Using an incorrect carrying technique.

AFGEM REMACLE, Amélie 07 STH -
AFGEM DEWEZ, Mélia 07 CSB -

Programmanr. 142 Jongens, 50m Popredden Jeugd/Jeunes
9/02/2020 - 13:25 Resultaten
Belgisch Record MIN 33.75 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Huy 13/11/2016
Belgisch Record BEN 43.25 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Gosselies 6/10/2014

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. VANDEWAETERE, Stan 08 FCLT 51.08 20,00
2. KYLE, Henry 08 RAG 53.11 18,00
3. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 LDD 54.96 16,00
4. HUYSMANS, Bernd 08 STRC 55.21 14,00
5. CORTOOS, Nand 08 LERC 55.90 13,00
6. DEWAEL, Numa 09 LDD 56.51 12,00
7. KENIS, Jerrit 09 BLITS 58.54 11,00
8. BUGGENHOUT, Dago 08 RCTAL 58.84 10,00
9. GILLABEL, Enno 09 STRC 1:00.46 8,00

10. SCHOONJANS, Lars 08 RCTAL 1:01.03 7,00
11. VAN ACKERBROECK, Robbe 08 STH 1:02.68 6,00
12. VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre 10 RCTAL 1:03.60 5,00
13. HUYSMANS, Reiner 10 STRC 1:05.06 4,00

VAN ACKERBROECK, Sverre 08 STH 1:05.06 4,00
15. GUIGUE, Théo 09 STH 1:06.44 2,00
16. VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09 STRC 1:09.51 1,00
17. BLOMMÉ, Jordy 08 FCLT 1:10.10 1,00
18. DE PAUW, Thibaut 09 RCTAL 1:25.08 1,00

AFGEM VERLAINE, Théo 08 CSB -

Miniemen

1. KNUTS, Aiko 06 STRC 40.22 20,00
2. CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 41.82 18,00
3. VANDEVOORT, Mathis 06 STRC 42.00 16,00
4. DE SMEDT, Lander 06 RCTAL 46.35 14,00
5. JANSSENS, Arnout 07 RCTAL 49.06 13,00
6. DE CUYPER, Gust 07 RCTAL 49.97 12,00
7. LEGRAND, Wout 06 RCTAL 50.12 11,00
8. GRUSLIN, Jules 06 STH 51.34 10,00
9. VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl 07 RCTAL 53.47 8,00

10. KEESMAN, Matts 06 BRC 55.68 7,00
11. MEERT, Seppe 06 RCTAL 56.70 6,00
12. WIJNANT, Siemen 07 RCTAL 57.52 5,00
13. VAN STRYDONCK, Maarten 06 BLITS 57.58 4,00
14. DEFORCHE, Mathieu 07 FCLT 58.46 3,00
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Programmanr. 142, Jongens, 50m Popredden, Miniemen

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

15. NUYTTENS, Carl 07 RCTAL 1:00.36 2,00
16. LIBERT, Tom 07 LDD 1:00.92 1,00
17. DE BORMAN, Cédric 07 STRC 1:05.84 1,00
18. DE PAUW, Aster 07 RCTAL 1:08.34 1,00
19. LUYTEN, Lukas 07 RCTAL 1:14.80 1,00

AFGEM LECOQ, Louis 07 STH -
AFGEM VERLAINE, Thibaut 06 CSB -

Programmanr. 143 Dames, 50m Popredden Volw./Adults
9/02/2020 - 13:40 Resultaten
Belgisch Record M70 1:29.72 DECEUNINCK, Ingrid IRC Izegem 22/04/2018
Belgisch Record M55 58.08 VAN CAUTEREN, Ingrid IRC Ekeren 15/10/2017
Belgisch Record M40 43.51 XHERVELLE, Muriel NELAUR Sint-Truiden 2/04/2017
Belgisch Record M30 34.83 ROMANINI, Aurélie ACF Asse 5/02/2017
Belgisch Record JUN 36.98 LINDEKENS, Stefanie BLiTS Brasschaat 11/01/2015
Belgisch Record OPEN 34.83 ROMANINI, Aurélie ACF Asse 5/02/2017
Belgisch Record CAD 39.61 BOOGAERTS, Sofie LERC Butgenbach 26/06/2011

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. BRACKE, Liezel 04 BRC 38.66 20,00
2. JACOBS, Ella 05 BRC 38.71 18,00
3. CROES, Elise 04 STRC 41.02 16,00
4. DELANNOY, Mélanie 04 LDD 42.13 14,00
5. ISTAS, Lotte 04 STRC 42.56 13,00
6. DE RIJCKE, Lotte 04 RCTAL 42.97 12,00
7. LIBERT, Léa 04 LDD 44.82 11,00
8. WIJNANT, Marjolein 04 RCTAL 45.18 10,00
9. WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 45.62 8,00

10. MARTIN-ETIENNE, Chloé 04 STH 49.16 7,00
11. LUYTEN, Kato 04 RCTAL 49.70 6,00
12. KENIS, Nine 05 BLITS 51.16 5,00
13. SWIRIO, Lisa 05 STH 52.36 4,00
14. VERHEYE, Kaat 04 RAG 53.70 3,00
15. MERTENS, Lara 05 BLITS 55.22 2,00

COQUETTE, Pauline 05 LDD 55.22 2,00
17. WERCKX, Nona 05 STRC 57.74 1,00
18. OTTEN, Sara 05 BLITS 59.06 1,00

AFGEM BROEDERS, Kina 05 LERC -
AFGEM BARJASSE, Florine 04 STH -
AFGEM MARLOYE, Gabriela 04 CSB -

Junioren

1. BRACKE, Nell 02 BRC 39.30 20,00
2. DUMORTIER, Lore 03 LERC 41.94 18,00
3. DE GREEF, Ruth 03 RCTAL 42.68 16,00
4. PETIT, Philomène 02 STH 43.06 14,00
5. STICKER, Nore 03 RCTAL 46.08 13,00
6. FRANCOU, Soline 02 LDD 46.33 12,00
7. CASTEELE, Hanne 02 RCTAL 46.71 11,00
8. ROEX, Stien 03 LERC 49.44 10,00
9. VANDEVOORT, Jill 03 STRC 51.30 8,00
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Programmanr. 143, Dames, 50m Popredden, Junioren

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

AFGEM CHINA, Lola 03 CSB -
AFGEM FLASSE, Victoria 03 CSB -
AFGEM GUILLAUME, Ines 03 CSB -

Open

1. LINDEKENS, Stefanie 97 LERC 35.47 20,00
2. HARZÉ, Marine 97 CSB 36.71 18,00
3. BOOGAERTS, Sofie 95 LERC 37.82 16,00
4. VAN DE PLAS, Bo 01 LERC 38.42 14,00
5. VAN GORP, Caroline 96 BLITS 38.44 13,00
6. GEUBELS, Kaat 96 RCTAL 39.10 12,00
7. FEYS, Lieselotte 98 BRC 39.66 11,00
8. VAN DER VELDE, Hanna 99 BRC 44.54 10,00
9. ROEFS, Evelien 00 BLITS 47.34 8,00

10. FLORUS, Jinske 00 PORC 48.38 7,00
11. WERCKX, Lua 01 STRC 49.60 6,00
12. DE SMIT, Lauren 00 PORC 50.39 5,00
13. VAN HOYWEGHEN, Veerle 99 RAG 51.21 4,00
14. FEYS, Charlotte 96 FCLT 52.12 3,00

M40

1. VERMEULEN, Elke 79 LERC 43.40 20,00
2. DHONDT, Gerd 76 LERC 53.81 18,00

M55

1. WITTOUCK, Mireille 54 IRC 1:03.97 20,00

M70

1. MASYN, Thérésia 41 RCTAL 1:49.76 20,00

BM VANBUEL, Nele 85 36.38 -

Programmanr. 144 Heren, 50m Popredden Volw./Adults
9/02/2020 - 14:00 Resultaten
Belgisch Record M55 42.04 WILLEMS, Gino IRC Kortrijk 22/04/2018
Belgisch Record M40 33.84 ARNAUTS, Bert STRC Sint-Truiden 7/04/2019
Belgisch Record M30 31.22 BAELUS, Wouter BLITS Hoogstraten 28/10/2018
Belgisch Record JUN 31.00 CEUSTERS, Joni LERC Brasschaat 11/01/2015
Belgisch Record OPEN 29.82 CEUSTERS, Joni LERC Sint-Truiden 2/04/2017
Belgisch Record CAD 31.58 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Hoogstraten 28/10/2018

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. NOEL, Clément 05 STH 38.84 20,00
2. FORMANN, Brivaël 04 STH 38.89 18,00
3. DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 LDD 40.41 16,00
4. JANSSENS, Wouter 04 BRC 40.58 14,00

VAN HEE, Emmanuel 04 LERC 40.58 14,00
6. BOUAJOUL, Maher 04 RCTAL 42.69 12,00
7. DE BORMAN, Aymeric 04 STRC 45.03 11,00
8. DE CONINCK, Jelte 04 RCTAL 46.62 10,00
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Programmanr. 144, Jongens, 50m Popredden, Cadetten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

9. REMACLE, Quentin 05 STH 47.77 8,00
10. REMACLE, Owen 05 STH 53.37 7,00

AFGEM COCHIN, Thomas 04 CSB -

Junioren

1. VANDERSTEEN, Jelle 02 STRC 31.04 20,00
2. KUIPHOF, Robin 03 DRB 33.88 18,00
3. BORGELIOEN, Konrad 02 LERC 34.58 16,00
4. LEYS, Jamie 03 PORC 37.28 14,00
5. JEUGMANS, Vince 02 LERC 37.30 13,00
6. KENIS, Brent 03 BLITS 39.30 12,00
7. VAEL, Dieter 02 LERC 39.60 11,00
8. LIBERT, Téo 03 LDD 42.03 10,00
9. SCHOLLIERS, Robbe 03 RCTAL 45.56 8,00

10. GRUSLIN, Théo 03 STH 49.59 7,00
AFGEM JANSSENS, Jasper 02 BRC -
AFGEM VERHOEF, Jop 02 DRB -
AFGEM FRANCKART, Louis 03 LDD -

Open

1. CEUSTERS, Joni 97 LERC 31.04 20,00
2. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 RCTAL 31.46 18,00
3. BOLCKMANS, Lenz 93 LERC 31.95 16,00
4. BAELUS, Wouter 87 LERC 32.80 14,00
5. VANDEREET, Timon 99 LERC 33.53 13,00
6. BORGELIOEN, Kenric 98 LERC 34.31 12,00
7. NOEL, Bastien 01 STH 35.39 11,00

WILMOTS, Robbe 00 RCTAL 35.39 11,00
9. FEYS, Sammy 00 FCLT 36.23 8,00

10. VERBEEK, Valentin 00 ENE 39.44 7,00
11. BOCKSTAELE, Shean 01 BRC 41.22 6,00
12. VAN HOYWEGHEN, Willem 95 RAG 52.62 5,00

AFGEM VAN LIEFFERINGE, Julien 91 ENE -
AFGEM MARLOYE, Benjamin 97 CSB -

M30

1. VANBRABANT, Rune 87 STRC 35.78 20,00
2. VERRECK, Devin 89 LERC 37.30 18,00
3. ZAVA, Dorsan 82 LDD 41.25 16,00
4. JAMBE, Nicolas 90 STH 42.34 14,00
5. SIMON, Eric 86 LDD 47.33 13,00

M40

1. BOCKSTAELE, François 68 BRC 35.62 20,00
2. CAZIER, Jeroen 79 LERC 36.91 18,00
3. BOONE, Maarten 77 LERC 38.34 16,00
4. IN T VELD, Marcel 69 DRB 53.70 14,00

dis 'T KINDT, Tony 69 RAG -
19 - Using an incorrect carrying technique., 1

AFGEM FEYS, Stefaan 66 FCLT -
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Programmanr. 144, Heren, 50m Popredden

M55

1. VERSTRAETEN, Erik 65 LERC 47.08 20,00
2. VERRECK, Jos 59 LERC 55.20 18,00

Programmanr. 221 Meisjes, 4 x 25m Pop aflossing Jeugd/Jeunes
9/02/2020 - 14:20 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 1:54.47 Reddingsclub Asse-Ternat-LebbekeRCTAL Hoogstraten 23/10/2016

Rang Tijd PT

1. RCTAL 1 RCTAL 2:13.74 20,00
STICKER, Lien, BOSCH, Marjolein, DEMALDRÉ, Ynne, BOUAJOUL, Farah

2. STRC Meisjes STRC 2:23.05 18,00
GOOSSENS, Yana, DEWOLF, Elena, HUYSMANS, Maren, HUYSMANS, Lune

3. RCTAL 3 RCTAL 2:35.40 16,00
DE CONINCK, Lentel, SEREDIUC, Emma, DE CUYPER, Loes, WYSZYNSKA, Julia

4. RCTAL 2 RCTAL 2:39.54 14,00
LEGRAND, Lore, DE RIJCKE, Tine, VANDERSTRAETEN, Maya, MERTENS, Domna

Programmanr. 222 Jongens, 4 x 25m Pop aflossing Jeugd/Jeunes
9/02/2020 - 14:25 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 1:43.82 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub STRC Sint-Truiden 19/04/2015

Rang Tijd PT

1. STRC Jongens 1 STRC 1:50.23 20,00
CROES, Matisse, KNUTS, Aiko, VANDEVOORT, Mathis, HUYSMANS, Bernd

2. RCTAL 4 RCTAL 2:01.38 18,00
LEGRAND, Wout, DE SMEDT, Lander, DE CUYPER, Gust, JANSSENS, Arnout

3. LDD 2 LDD 2:21.87 16,00
DEWAEL, Numa, DEFLANDRE, Théo, LIBERT, Tom, WELLIN, Zara

4. RCTAL 6 RCTAL 2:37.62 14,00
MEERT, Seppe, BUGGENHOUT, Dago, SCHOONJANS, Lars, VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre

5. RCTAL 5 RCTAL 2:38.41 13,00
VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl, NUYTTENS, Carl, LUYTEN, Lukas, WIJNANT, Siemen

6. STH 1 STH 2:43.90 12,00
GRUSLIN, Jules, GUIGUE, Théo, VAN ACKERBROECK, Sverre, VAN ACKERBROECK, Robbe

7. STRC Jongens 2 STRC 2:51.60 11,00
GILLABEL, Enno, VERSTRAETE, Mathis, DE BORMAN, Cédric, HUYSMANS, Reiner

AFGEM CSB 1 CSB -
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Programmanr. 223 Dames, 4 x 25m Pop aflossing Volw./Adults
9/02/2020 - 14:35 Resultaten
Belgisch Record  X 1:26.23 Leuvense Reddingsclub LERC Beerse 20/10/2019
Belgisch Record  1:29.11 Leuvense Reddingsclub LERC Sint-Truiden 10/04/2016

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. LERC 1 LERC 1:28.40 20,00
BOOGAERTS, Sofie, VAN DE PLAS, Bo, LINDEKENS, Stefanie, DUMORTIER, Lore

2. BRC 1 BRC 1:39.98 18,00
BRACKE, Nell, VAN DER VELDE, Hanna, BRACKE, Liezel, FEYS, Lieselotte

3. STRC Dames STRC 1:46.32 16,00
CROES, Elise, DERWAEL, Fien, ISTAS, Lotte, S'HEEREN, Mirte

4. RCTAL 7 RCTAL 1:46.68 14,00
DE GREEF, Ruth, STICKER, Nore, DE RIJCKE, Lotte, GEUBELS, Kaat

5. RCTAL 8 RCTAL 1:55.18 13,00
CASTEELE, Hanne, WIJNANT, Marjolein, WIJNANT, Loes, LUYTEN, Kato

6. FCLT 1 FCLT 2:38.53 12,00
FEYS, Charlotte, BOHY, Delphine, HOSTEN, Anoek, BAECKELANDT, Saar

dis LDD 3 LDD -
21 - Releasing the manikin before touching the finish wall or the turn wall.
COQUETTE, Pauline, DELANNOY, Mélanie, FRANCOU, Soline, LIBERT, Léa

AFGEM STH 2 STH -
AFGEM CSB 1 CSB -

Programmanr. 224 Heren, 4 x 25m Pop aflossing Volw./Adults
9/02/2020 - 14:45 Resultaten
Belgisch Record MAST  X 1:30.03 Leuvense Reddingsclub LERC Beerse 20/10/2019
Belgisch Record MAST  1:32.28 Leuvense Reddingsclub LERC Asse 4/02/2018
Belgisch Record OPEN  1:12.41 Leuvense Reddingsclub LERC Sint-Truiden 15/04/2018

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. LERC 1 LERC 1:10.54 20,00
CEUSTERS, Joni, BOLCKMANS, Lenz, BORGELIOEN, Kenric, BAELUS, Wouter

2. LERC 2 LERC 1:25.21 18,00
BORGELIOEN, Konrad, VANDEREET, Timon, JEUGMANS, Vince, VAN HEE, Emmanuel

3. LERC 3 LERC 1:28.69 16,00
VERRECK, Devin, BOONE, Maarten, CAZIER, Jeroen, VERSTRAETEN, Erik

4. STRC Heren STRC 1:31.12 14,00
DE BORMAN, Aymeric, VANBRABANT, Rune, VANDERSTEEN, Jelle, WERCKX, Lua

5. RCTAL 9 RCTAL 1:33.50 13,00
WILMOTS, Robbe, VAN LAETHEM, Maarten, DE CONINCK, Jelte, BOUAJOUL, Maher

6. STH 3 STH 1:39.41 12,00
FORMANN, Brivaël, GRUSLIN, Théo, NOEL, Bastien, NOEL, Clément

7. LDD 1 LDD 1:48.32 11,00
DEFLANDRE, Noah, FRANCKART, Louis, LIBERT, Téo, SIMON, Eric

8. STH 4 STH 2:15.65 10,00
JAMBE, Nicolas, REMACLE, Owen, PETIT, Philomène, MARTIN-ETIENNE, Chloé
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Programmanr. 224, Heren, 4 x 25m Pop aflossing, Open

Rang Tijd PT

9. FCLT 1 FCLT 2:25.84 8,00
FEYS, Sammy, VANDEWAETERE, Stan, DEFORCHE, Mathieu, BLOMMÉ, Jordy

Programmanr. 121 Meisjes, 50m Popredden met vinnen Jeugd/Jeunes
9/02/2020 - 14:55 Resultaten
Belgisch Record MIN 28.93 CROES, Elise STRC Hoogstraten 28/10/2018
Belgisch Record BEN 36.28 BONHOMME, Méline NELAUR Huy 13/11/2016

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. BROEDERS, Naia 08 LERC 42.72 20,00
2. DEMALDRÉ, Ynne 09 RCTAL 43.23 18,00
3. DE CUYPER, Loes 09 RCTAL 43.26 16,00
4. DE CONINCK, Lentel 08 RCTAL 45.91 14,00
5. LEGRAND, Lore 09 RCTAL 48.38 13,00
6. DE MEIJER, Olivia 08 PORC 48.50 12,00
7. LAUWERS, Lotte 08 BLITS 49.33 11,00
8. BAECKELANDT, Saar 08 FCLT 49.98 10,00
9. HUYSMANS, Maren 10 STRC 51.23 8,00

10. SEREDIUC, Emma 08 RCTAL 51.88 7,00
11. BEHETS, Liesl 10 LERC 52.42 6,00
12. MERTENS, Domna 08 RCTAL 52.54 5,00
13. DE RIJCKE, Tine 09 RCTAL 53.16 4,00
14. MAQUESTIAUX, Nina 09 LERC 53.60 3,00
15. CAMPS, Leni 08 LERC 55.22 2,00
16. PAJE, Cléa 09 LDD 58.26 1,00

AFGEM VANDEVOORT, Noor 08 STRC -
AFGEM ENGELS, Emma 09 CSB -
AFGEM VERLAINE, Léa 08 CSB -

Miniemen

1. DEWAEL, Nell 06 LDD 31.71 20,00
2. STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 32.48 18,00
3. DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 33.23 16,00
4. HUYSMANS, Lune 06 STRC 33.37 14,00
5. BOSCH, Marjolein 06 RCTAL 34.87 13,00
6. HANSSENS, Cassandra 07 PORC 38.97 12,00
7. JANSSENS, Eline 06 BRC 39.15 11,00
8. S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 STRC 39.77 10,00
9. BOHY, Delphine 06 FCLT 41.14 8,00

10. GOOSSENS, Yana 07 STRC 41.43 7,00
BOUAJOUL, Farah 07 RCTAL 41.43 7,00

12. WELLIN, Zara 07 LDD 41.82 5,00
13. DEWOLF, Elena 07 STRC 43.69 4,00
14. VANBRABANT, Nienke 07 IRC 44.47 3,00
15. WYSZYNSKA, Julia 07 RCTAL 46.89 2,00
16. VERTOMMEN, Mona 07 LERC 50.10 1,00
17. VANDERSTRAETEN, Maya 07 RCTAL 50.65 1,00
18. HOSTEN, Anoek 07 FCLT 52.03 1,00
19. BOUKABOUS, Manel 07 LERC 55.90 1,00

AFGEM REMACLE, Amélie 07 STH -
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Programmanr. 121, Meisjes, 50m Popredden met vinnen, Miniemen

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

AFGEM DEWEZ, Mélia 07 CSB -

Programmanr. 122 Jongens, 50m Popredden met vinnen Jeugd/Jeunes
9/02/2020 - 15:15 Resultaten
Belgisch Record MIN 28.07 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Huy 13/11/2016
Belgisch Record BEN 33.65 LABEEUW, Lucas RCTAL Gosselies 6/10/2014

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 LDD 40.73 20,00
2. HUYSMANS, Bernd 08 STRC 41.02 18,00
3. KYLE, Henry 08 RAG 42.29 16,00
4. VANDEWAETERE, Stan 08 FCLT 42.78 14,00
5. GILLABEL, Enno 09 STRC 44.96 13,00
6. CORTOOS, Nand 08 LERC 45.19 12,00
7. VAN ACKERBROECK, Sverre 08 STH 46.14 11,00
8. DEWAEL, Numa 09 LDD 46.28 10,00
9. VAN ACKERBROECK, Robbe 08 STH 46.99 8,00

10. KENIS, Jerrit 09 BLITS 47.03 7,00
11. SCHOONJANS, Lars 08 RCTAL 47.54 6,00
12. VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre 10 RCTAL 47.75 5,00
13. BUGGENHOUT, Dago 08 RCTAL 48.12 4,00
14. GUIGUE, Théo 09 STH 48.90 3,00
15. HUYSMANS, Reiner 10 STRC 52.75 2,00
16. VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09 STRC 54.08 1,00
17. DE PAUW, Thibaut 09 RCTAL 54.27 1,00
18. BLOMMÉ, Jordy 08 FCLT 58.06 1,00

AFGEM VERLAINE, Théo 08 CSB -

Miniemen

1. KNUTS, Aiko 06 STRC 29.90 20,00
CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 29.90 20,00

3. VANDEVOORT, Mathis 06 STRC 33.55 16,00
4. DE SMEDT, Lander 06 RCTAL 34.38 14,00
5. DE CUYPER, Gust 07 RCTAL 36.27 13,00
6. GRUSLIN, Jules 06 STH 37.02 12,00
7. NUYTTENS, Carl 07 RCTAL 40.53 11,00
8. LEGRAND, Wout 06 RCTAL 42.33 10,00
9. DE PAUW, Aster 07 RCTAL 42.53 8,00

10. KEESMAN, Matts 06 BRC 43.67 7,00
MEERT, Seppe 06 RCTAL 43.67 7,00

12. WIJNANT, Siemen 07 RCTAL 44.33 5,00
13. DE BORMAN, Cédric 07 STRC 44.97 4,00
14. VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl 07 RCTAL 45.00 3,00
15. VAN STRYDONCK, Maarten 06 BLITS 45.25 2,00
16. LIBERT, Tom 07 LDD 47.86 1,00
17. DEFORCHE, Mathieu 07 FCLT 48.29 1,00
18. LUYTEN, Lukas 07 RCTAL 54.69 1,00
dis JANSSENS, Arnout 07 RCTAL -

10 - Commencing a starting motion before the starting signal has been given.

AFGEM LECOQ, Louis 07 STH -
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Programmanr. 122, Jongens, 50m Popredden met vinnen, Miniemen

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

AFGEM VERLAINE, Thibaut 06 CSB -

Programmanr. 123 Dames, 100m Popredden met vinnen Volw./Adults
9/02/2020 - 15:35 Resultaten
Belgisch Record M70 2:18.09 MASYN, Thérésia RCTAL Hoogstraten 28/10/2018
Belgisch Record M55 1:46.64 WITTOUCK, Mireille IRC Hoogstraten 28/10/2018
Belgisch Record M40 1:14.68 VERMEULEN, Elke LERC Huy 24/11/2019
Belgisch Record M30 1:02.56 VANBUEL-GOFFIN, Nele NELAUR Brasschaat 17/01/2016
Belgisch Record JUN 1:01.58 VAN DE PLAS, Bo LERC Hoogstraten 28/10/2018
Belgisch Record OPEN 1:01.00 LINDEKENS, Carolien BLiTS Brasschaat 11/01/2015
Belgisch Record CAD 1:06.71 BURGHARDT, Christine STRC Waremme 7/03/2010

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. CROES, Elise 04 STRC 1:01.48 20,00
2. ISTAS, Lotte 04 STRC 1:06.19 18,00
3. BRACKE, Liezel 04 BRC 1:06.65 16,00
4. DELANNOY, Mélanie 04 LDD 1:10.52 14,00
5. DE RIJCKE, Lotte 04 RCTAL 1:10.71 13,00
6. JACOBS, Ella 05 BRC 1:15.50 12,00
7. LIBERT, Léa 04 LDD 1:20.05 11,00
8. COQUETTE, Pauline 05 LDD 1:22.77 10,00
9. LUYTEN, Kato 04 RCTAL 1:23.67 8,00

10. WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 1:24.30 7,00
11. MARTIN-ETIENNE, Chloé 04 STH 1:25.19 6,00
12. OTTEN, Sara 05 BLITS 1:25.55 5,00
13. SWIRIO, Lisa 05 STH 1:27.65 4,00
14. KENIS, Nine 05 BLITS 1:29.86 3,00
15. VERHEYE, Kaat 04 RAG 1:34.10 2,00
16. MERTENS, Lara 05 BLITS 1:35.08 1,00
17. WERCKX, Nona 05 STRC 1:35.59 1,00

AFGEM BROEDERS, Kina 05 LERC -
AFGEM BARJASSE, Florine 04 STH -
AFGEM MARLOYE, Gabriela 04 CSB -
AFGEM WIJNANT, Marjolein 04 RCTAL -

Junioren

1. BRACKE, Nell 02 BRC 1:06.79 20,00
2. DE GREEF, Ruth 03 RCTAL 1:09.44 18,00
3. STICKER, Nore 03 RCTAL 1:13.44 16,00
4. ROEX, Stien 03 LERC 1:14.94 14,00
5. DUMORTIER, Lore 03 LERC 1:17.48 13,00
6. PETIT, Philomène 02 STH 1:17.52 12,00
7. CASTEELE, Hanne 02 RCTAL 1:21.26 11,00
8. FRANCOU, Soline 02 LDD 1:22.83 10,00
9. VANDEVOORT, Jill 03 STRC 1:23.17 8,00

AFGEM CHINA, Lola 03 CSB -
AFGEM FLASSE, Victoria 03 CSB -
AFGEM GUILLAUME, Ines 03 CSB -
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Programmanr. 123, Dames, 100m Popredden met vinnen

Open

1. VAN DE PLAS, Bo 01 LERC 1:03.05 20,00
2. FEYS, Lieselotte 98 BRC 1:03.19 18,00
3. LINDEKENS, Stefanie 97 LERC 1:04.55 16,00
4. BOOGAERTS, Sofie 95 LERC 1:05.09 14,00
5. GEUBELS, Kaat 96 RCTAL 1:07.90 13,00
6. HARZÉ, Marine 97 CSB 1:08.05 12,00
7. VAN GORP, Caroline 96 BLITS 1:10.12 11,00
8. VAN DER VELDE, Hanna 99 BRC 1:14.94 10,00
9. FLORUS, Jinske 00 PORC 1:18.38 8,00

10. WERCKX, Lua 01 STRC 1:21.62 7,00
11. FEYS, Charlotte 96 FCLT 1:23.56 6,00
12. ROEFS, Evelien 00 BLITS 1:24.97 5,00
13. DE SMIT, Lauren 00 PORC 1:26.57 4,00
14. VAN HOYWEGHEN, Veerle 99 RAG 1:30.48 3,00

M40

1. VERMEULEN, Elke 79 LERC 1:15.30 20,00
2. DHONDT, Gerd 76 LERC 1:31.03 18,00

M55

1. WITTOUCK, Mireille 54 IRC 1:50.56 20,00

M70

1. MASYN, Thérésia 41 RCTAL 2:28.95 20,00

Programmanr. 124 Heren, 100m Popredden met vinnen Volw./Adults
9/02/2020 - 16:00 Resultaten
Belgisch Record M55 1:23.26 WILLEMS, Gino IRC Kortrijk 26/03/2017
Belgisch Record M40 56.57 ARNAUTS, Bert STRC Asse 3/02/2019
Belgisch Record M30 53.18 BAELUS, Wouter BLITS Hoogstraten 28/10/2018
Belgisch Record JUN 53.25 CEUSTERS, Joni LERC Brasschaat 11/01/2015
Belgisch Record OPEN 52.18 BOLCKMANS, Lenz LERC Hoogstraten 28/10/2018
Belgisch Record CAD 54.00 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Hoogstraten 28/10/2018

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. FORMANN, Brivaël 04 STH 1:03.60 20,00
2. NOEL, Clément 05 STH 1:05.33 18,00
3. DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 LDD 1:12.94 16,00
4. VAN HEE, Emmanuel 04 LERC 1:14.94 14,00
5. BOUAJOUL, Maher 04 RCTAL 1:16.39 13,00
6. DE BORMAN, Aymeric 04 STRC 1:17.92 12,00
7. REMACLE, Quentin 05 STH 1:21.89 11,00
8. JANSSENS, Wouter 04 BRC 1:22.01 10,00
9. DE CONINCK, Jelte 04 RCTAL 1:23.97 8,00

dis REMACLE, Owen 05 STH -
19 - Using an incorrect carrying technique.

AFGEM COCHIN, Thomas 04 CSB -
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Programmanr. 124, Heren, 100m Popredden met vinnen

Junioren

1. VANDERSTEEN, Jelle 02 STRC 54.37 20,00
2. KUIPHOF, Robin 03 DRB 1:00.93 18,00
3. BORGELIOEN, Konrad 02 LERC 1:04.72 16,00
4. LEYS, Jamie 03 PORC 1:05.03 14,00
5. LIBERT, Téo 03 LDD 1:06.19 13,00
6. VAEL, Dieter 02 LERC 1:08.94 12,00
7. GRUSLIN, Théo 03 STH 1:21.83 11,00

dis KENIS, Brent 03 BLITS -
10 - Commencing a starting motion before the starting signal has been given.

dis SCHOLLIERS, Robbe 03 RCTAL -
10 - Commencing a starting motion before the starting signal has been given.

AFGEM JANSSENS, Jasper 02 BRC -
AFGEM VERHOEF, Jop 02 DRB -
AFGEM FRANCKART, Louis 03 LDD -
AFGEM JEUGMANS, Vince 02 LERC -

Open

1. BOLCKMANS, Lenz 93 LERC 50.32 20,00
2. CEUSTERS, Joni 97 LERC 53.00 18,00
3. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 RCTAL 53.13 16,00
4. BAELUS, Wouter 87 LERC 53.93 14,00
5. NOEL, Bastien 01 STH 56.70 13,00
6. WILMOTS, Robbe 00 RCTAL 57.47 12,00
7. VANDEREET, Timon 99 LERC 1:00.85 11,00
8. FEYS, Sammy 00 FCLT 1:05.20 10,00
9. BOCKSTAELE, Shean 01 BRC 1:05.50 8,00

10. BORGELIOEN, Kenric 98 LERC 1:05.85 7,00
11. VERBEEK, Valentin 00 ENE 1:09.43 6,00
12. VAN HOYWEGHEN, Willem 95 RAG 1:33.87 5,00

AFGEM VAN LIEFFERINGE, Julien 91 ENE -
AFGEM MARLOYE, Benjamin 97 CSB -

M30

1. VERRECK, Devin 89 LERC 1:03.55 20,00
2. JAMBE, Nicolas 90 STH 1:08.77 18,00
3. VANBRABANT, Rune 87 STRC 1:09.28 16,00
4. ZAVA, Dorsan 82 LDD 1:09.50 14,00
5. SIMON, Eric 86 LDD 1:14.26 13,00

M40

1. CAZIER, Jeroen 79 LERC 1:03.55 20,00
2. BOCKSTAELE, François 68 BRC 1:06.28 18,00
3. BOONE, Maarten 77 LERC 1:08.11 16,00
4. IN T VELD, Marcel 69 DRB 1:17.86 14,00
5. 'T KINDT, Tony 69 RAG 1:42.51 13,00

AFGEM FEYS, Stefaan 66 FCLT -
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Programmanr. 124, Heren, 100m Popredden met vinnen

M55

1. VERSTRAETEN, Erik 65 LERC 1:22.41 20,00
2. VERRECK, Jos 59 LERC 1:41.26 18,00

Programmanr. 251 Meisjes, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay Jeugd/Jeunes
9/02/2020 - 16:30 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 2:03.82 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub STRC Huy 24/11/2019

Rang Tijd PT

1. RCTAL 1 RCTAL 2:01.63 20,00
DEMALDRÉ, Ynne, BOUAJOUL, Farah, STICKER, Lien, BOSCH, Marjolein

2. STRC Meisjes STRC 2:21.08 18,00
DEWOLF, Elena, HUYSMANS, Maren, GOOSSENS, Yana, HUYSMANS, Lune

3. RCTAL 3 RCTAL 2:29.88 16,00
SEREDIUC, Emma, DE CONINCK, Lentel, WYSZYNSKA, Julia, DE CUYPER, Loes

4. RCTAL 2 RCTAL 2:39.43 14,00
VANDERSTRAETEN, Maya, DE RIJCKE, Tine, LEGRAND, Lore, MERTENS, Domna

Programmanr. 252 Jongens, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay Jeugd/Jeunes
9/02/2020 - 16:35 Resultaten

Rang Tijd PT

1. STRC Jongens 1 STRC 1:51.26 20,00
HUYSMANS, Bernd, VANDEVOORT, Mathis, CROES, Matisse, KNUTS, Aiko

2. RCTAL 5 RCTAL 2:21.32 18,00
WIJNANT, Siemen, LUYTEN, Lukas, VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl, NUYTTENS, Carl

3. RCTAL 6 RCTAL 2:25.62 16,00
VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre, BUGGENHOUT, Dago, MEERT, Seppe, SCHOONJANS, Lars

4. STH 1 STH 2:28.82 14,00
VAN ACKERBROECK, Sverre, VAN ACKERBROECK, Robbe, GRUSLIN, Jules, GUIGUE, Théo

5. LDD 2 LDD 2:29.44 13,00
PAJE, Cléa, LIBERT, Tom, DEWAEL, Numa, DEFLANDRE, Théo

6. STRC Jongens 2 STRC 2:38.23 12,00
HUYSMANS, Reiner, VERSTRAETE, Mathis, DE BORMAN, Cédric, GILLABEL, Enno

dis RCTAL 4 RCTAL -
60 - The fourth competitor grasping the manikin before the third competitor touching the pool wall/edge.

JANSSENS, Arnout, LEGRAND, Wout, DE SMEDT, Lander, DE CUYPER, Gust

AFGEM CSB 1 CSB -
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Programmanr. 253 Dames, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay Volw./Adults
9/02/2020 - 16:45 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 2:47.63 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub STRC Huy 24/11/2019

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. LERC 1 LERC 2:12.48 20,00
DUMORTIER, Lore, BOOGAERTS, Sofie, LINDEKENS, Stefanie, VAN DE PLAS, Bo

2. BRC 1 BRC 2:22.72 18,00
JACOBS, Ella, BRACKE, Nell, BRACKE, Liezel, FEYS, Lieselotte

3. STRC Dames STRC 2:31.70 16,00
CROES, Elise, DERWAEL, Fien, ISTAS, Lotte, S'HEEREN, Mirte

4. RCTAL 7 RCTAL 2:37.44 14,00
STICKER, Nore, DE RIJCKE, Lotte, GEUBELS, Kaat, DE GREEF, Ruth

5. LDD 3 LDD 2:51.50 13,00
COQUETTE, Pauline, DELANNOY, Mélanie, FRANCOU, Soline, LIBERT, Léa

6. RCTAL 8 RCTAL 2:56.46 12,00
WIJNANT, Marjolein, WIJNANT, Loes, CASTEELE, Hanne, LUYTEN, Kato

7. FCLT 1 FCLT 3:35.89 11,00
BAECKELANDT, Saar, HOSTEN, Anoek, FEYS, Charlotte, BOHY, Delphine

AFGEM STH 2 STH -
AFGEM CSB 1 CSB -

Programmanr. 254 Heren, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay Volw./Adults
9/02/2020 - 16:55 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 2:14.06 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub STRC Huy 24/11/2019

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. LERC 1 LERC 2:00.01 20,00
CEUSTERS, Joni, BORGELIOEN, Kenric, BAELUS, Wouter, BOLCKMANS, Lenz

2. RCTAL 9 RCTAL 2:13.70 18,00
DE CONINCK, Jelte, BOUAJOUL, Maher, VAN LAETHEM, Maarten, WILMOTS, Robbe

3. STRC Heren STRC 2:14.37 16,00
DE BORMAN, Aymeric, VANBRABANT, Rune, VANDERSTEEN, Jelle, WERCKX, Lua

4. LERC 2 LERC 2:15.33 14,00
JEUGMANS, Vince, VAN HEE, Emmanuel, BORGELIOEN, Konrad, VANDEREET, Timon

5. STH 3 STH 2:27.19 13,00
FORMANN, Brivaël, GRUSLIN, Théo, NOEL, Bastien, NOEL, Clément

6. LERC 3 LERC 2:27.40 12,00
BOONE, Maarten, VERSTRAETEN, Erik, VERRECK, Devin, CAZIER, Jeroen

7. LDD 1 LDD 2:38.87 11,00
DEFLANDRE, Noah, FRANCKART, Louis, LIBERT, Téo, SIMON, Eric

8. STH 4 STH 3:08.11 10,00
PETIT, Philomène, MARTIN-ETIENNE, Chloé, JAMBE, Nicolas, SWIRIO, Lisa

9. FCLT 1 FCLT 3:21.03 8,00
VANDEWAETERE, Stan, BLOMMÉ, Jordy, FEYS, Sammy, DEFORCHE, Mathieu


